VERENIGINGSUITSLAG NR.0831-M26-4

DATUM : 30/06/18 OM 07.00 UUR VANAF Nanteuil
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11 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
12 A. Rozeboom
13 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
14 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
15 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
16 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
17 Comb. Van Hetere
18 G.A. Willemsen
G.A. v.d. Bovenk
G.A. v.d. Bovenk

Gert de Bruin
G.A. v.d. Bovenk
Corry Jongerling
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PRIJSVERDELING DD: 300618 BESTEMMING: Nanteull

VERG

71

0831 A

PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:300618

DUI DEEL

7

OVER 0.00

STAND MIDFOND

KRING LIDNR.

08310619
08310732
08311142
08319154
08310074
08310961
08310635
08310872
08311223
08319138
08310988
08311169
08319111
08310899
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NAAM

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
G.A. Willemsen

A. Rozeboom

Comb. Van Heteren
Gert de Bruin

Bart v.d. Bovenkamp
Corry Jongerling
Harrie Scheers

A. Jansen

Comb Bosman

J.W. Ronner

H. van Dam

M. & S. Willemsen
M. Roenhorst

AFD.9 KRING 3

23-

62-

81-

88-
145-
161-
249-
254-
182-
262-
258-
340-
332-
334-

b ONAANGEWEZEN--
CC-SPEL

5252.3 5- 5252.3
4642.3 12- 4642.3
4277.3 17- 4277.3
4147.9 18- 4147.9
3184.6 30- 3184.6
2920.4 36- 2920.4
1356.5 60- 1356.5
1261.2 62- 1261.2
2500.7 4o- 2500.7
1069.5 65- 1069.5
1198.2 63- 1198.2
246.6 88- 246.6
374.4 85- 374.4
309.1 86- 309.1
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VEN NEM 10 20 30 40 50 100 200 500 50 100

BESTEMMING:Nanteuil

BETREFT : REISDUIF-BODE

WIND :
RINGNR Z-TIJD

71025341 124531
71025257 124755
71025241 125311
61279714 125729
71025340 130052
71025124 130356
41685101 130626
51443716 131125
71025332 131023
51443325 131047

51443318
71025130
71828929
61280162
51443241
71025305
51442728
71025396
61280071
71025291

131114
131600
131521
131535
131737
131949
132702
132925
132842
132843

61279504 133139
61411207 133044
51443111 133353

BETREFT: 0831 REISDUIF-BODE

1:10

NO

MET/MIN KRGPNT
1156.685
1148.707
1131.577
1123.628
1107.485
1102.781
1096.184
1081.741
1079.030
1077.866

997.0
994.1
986.6
971.8
916.9
900.6
866.5
783.4
761.1
753.7

1076.559
1067.391
1064.752
1064091
1058.361
1052.231
1037.839
1032.944
1028.184
1028.140

737 .4
654.3
638.0
630.6
568.2
495.5
280.4
201.8
132.0
129.1

1026.140
1022.833
1020.393

100.9
57.9
13.4

VERENIGING
1- 5812.2
2- 5723.8
3- 5626.9
4- 4822.1
5- 4647.8
6- 4584.6
7- 3579.5
8- 3549.5
9- 2859.6
10- 2706.0
11- 2692.9
12- 1700.7
13- 1651.0
14-  894.0

DOETINCHEM
7 DEELNEMERS

71 DUIVEN

CC-PNT VERPNT KRGGELD CC-GELD VERGELD POELES

1000.0 1000.0

994.0
976.0
970.1
928.1
916.2
886.2
790.4
766.5
748.5

718.6
634.7
604.8
592.8
521.0
455,1
239.5
149.7

95.8

89.8

71.9
41.9
18.0

AFD.9 KRING 3

32-

70-
112-

13-
128-
141-
220-
171-
111-
250-
282-
307-
308-
299-

992.0
974.9
966.9
950.8
946.1
939.5
925.1
922.3
921.2

919.9
910.7
908.1
907.4
901.7
895.5
881.2
876.3

1:25 HWH SP1 SP2 SP3 S2 S3 Si4
50 100 10 10 25 50 50 50 50

BETREFT:0831 REISDUIF-BODE

2882.0
2291.0
1822.4
3582.1
1578.4
1399.4
715.4
1160.8
1833.8
462.4
266.2
123.3
121.6
185.2

DOETIN

cc

7-
15-
24-

3-
29-
33-
54-
42-
23-
63-
75-
81-
82-
80-

CHEM

DOETINCHEM

-SPEL

2882.0
2291.0
1822.4
3582.1
1578.4
1399.4
715.4
1160.8
1833.8
462. 4
266.2
123.3
121.6
185.2

VERENIGING

1-
2-
5-
Iy-
3.
6-
9-
8-
7-

10-

14-

11-

13-

12-

5436.4
4660.1
3671.0
3900.7
4527.6
2810.9
2680.8
2746.3
2788.3
2673.6

819.2
1700.7

888.3

898.9



PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:300618

STAND SNELHEID (V-M-J)

BESTEMMING: Nanteuil

——————————————— ONAANGE!
KRING LIDNR.  NAAM AFD.9 KRING 3 cc-s
4 08310732 G.A. Willemsen 23- 11383.9 5-1
4 08310619 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp 20- 11457.4 4-1
4 08311142 A. Rozeboom 99- 9050.7 19-
4 08310074 Gert de Bruin 169- 6971.0 33-
4 08310961 Bart v.d. Bovenkamp  204- 5959.9 46-
4 08310635 Corry Jongerling 253- 4102.4 58-
4 08310872 Harrie Scheers 281- 3138.8 65-
4 08319154 Comb. Van Heteren 154- 7377.3 29-
4 08311223 A. Jansen 187- 6377.0 42-
4 08310988 J.W. Ronner 255- 4054,1 60-
4 08319138 Comb Bosman 316- 1972.5 79-
4 08310899 M. Roenhorst 319- 1880.7 81-
4 08311169 H. van Dam 377- 762.0 96-
4 08319111 M. & S. Willemsen 361- 971.1 92-
DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND MIDFOND
NR NAAM PLAATS RINGNR
1 Gert de Bruin Doetinchem 61279508
2 Comb. Van Heteren Doetinchem 61279714
3 Comb. Van Heteren Doetinchem 51442728
4 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 71025332
5 G.A. Willemsen Doetinchem 71025421
6 A. Rozeboom Doetinchem 71025124
7 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 71025341
8 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443241
9 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 61411207
10 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443319
DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND SNELHEID (V-M)
NR NAAM PLAATS RINGNR
1 G.A. Willemsen Doetinchem 71025421
2 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443319
3 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 61411207
L Gert de Bruin Doetinchem 61279508
5 G.A. Willemsen Doetinchem 71025403
6 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443306
7 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443318
8 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443325
9 Comb. Van Heteren Doetinchem 61279714
10 A. Rozeboom Doetinchem 71025124
DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND GENERAAL (V-M-E-0-J-N)

N

=

R NAAM PLAATS

1 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem
2 G.A. Willemsen Doetinchem
3 A, Jansen Zelhem

4 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem
5 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem
6 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem
7 Gert de Bruin Doetinchem
8 A. Jansen Zelhem

9 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem
0 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem

BETREFT:0831 REISDUIF-BODE

PEL

1383.9
1457.4
9050.7
6971.0
5959.9
4102.4
3138.8
7377.3
6377.0
4054,1
1972.5
1880.7

762.0

971.1

PRYZEN
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1-
2-
3-
I-
5-
6-
7-
8-
g9-

10-

11-

12-

13-

14-

PUNTEN

4499,9
3846.2
3815.0
3786.0
3777.5
3728.3
3712.5
3691.9
3671.1
3643.5

PUNTEN

9234.6
8147.3
8117.5
8092.6
7379.3
7356.1
7174.7
6947.9
6523.3
6470.6

RINGNR PRYZEN PUNTEN

51443319
71025421
41685778
51443325
51443306
61411207
61279508
61280325
51443318
41685315

11084.9
9234.6
9211.1
8787.1
8260.5
8117.5
8092.6
8051.8
8015.0
7875.0

ENIGING

12545.8
12486. 4
11928.3
10967.6
10424.1
9665.8
9299.2
8551.0
7445,2
7139.7
5227.8
3570.1
3396. 4
3315.7

AFD.9 KRING 3

54-

35-
163-
157-
205-
249-
236~

79-
119-
263-
330-
316-
338-
378-

5745.3
6425.2
3312.1
3391.9
2593.1
1837.8
2039.0
5133.9
4239.9
1546.6

462.4

724.3

411.2

121.6

DOETINCHEM
AANGEWEZEN

CC-SPEL
11- 5745.3

5- 6425.2
33- 3312.1
32- 3391.9
48- 2593.1
61- 1837.8
59- 2039.0
16- 5133.9
24-  4239.9
62- 1546.6
82- 462.4
78-  724.3
85-  411.2
93- 121.6

VERENIGING
3- 8473.7
1- 11776.8
4- 8103.2
2- 9036.1
9- 5450.6
7- 6995.2
6- 7138.7
8- 5698.7
5- 7366.7
10- 3527.9
12- 2673.6
11- 2722.3
13- 1700.7
14-  888.3



